
MEMBER PRIORITIES CAPITAL PROGRAMME MAY 2009 Appendix 6

Rolled Forward from Earlier Years New Approvals for 2009/2010 Remaining Scheme Budget Spend and Commitments as at May 09 Forecast Outturn 2009/2010 2010/2011 2011/2012 2012/2013 and future years

Member Priorities Unallocated 1,574,806 0 66,106 1,508,700 1,574,806 0 699,806 875,000 0 0

Total BSD 1,574,806 0 66,106 1,508,700 1,574,806 0 699,806 875,000 0 0

Allotments Imps - Phase 4 and 5 50,000 18,314 6,686 25,000 31,686 0 31,686 0 0 0

Sun Pier - Demolition of Unsafe Section 62,000 508 61,492 0 61,492 800 61,492 0 0 0

Hook Meadow Youth & Community Centre 210,000 177,057 32,943 0 32,943 13,700 32,943 0 0 0

Parkwood  Green Toilet Refurbishment 30,000 0 30,000 0 30,000 0 30,000 0 0 0

New Pavement - Station Road 50,000 8,764 41,236 0 41,236 0 41,236 0 0 0

Pavement Repairs 150,000 0 150,000 0 150,000 0 30,000 120,000 0 0

Medway Tunnel - Dot Matrix Signs 120,000 0 120,000 0 120,000 0 120,000 0 0 0

Brompton Alley near Pleasant Row Lighting 15,000 0 0 15,000 15,000 0 15,000 0 0 0

Street Lighting Gillingham Green 10,000 6,523 3,477 0 3,477 3,891 3,891 0 0 0

Zebra Crossing Fairview Ave 30,000 8,197 21,803 0 21,803 3,283 21,803 0 0 0

Pedestrian Crossing Parr Ave 30,000 3,275 26,725 0 26,725 2,667 26,725 0 0 0

Woodside Solar Powered Speed Warning Signs 30,000 1,151 28,849 0 28,849 0 28,849 0 0 0

Resurface and Light Footpath - Pepys way to Brompton Lane 28,000 2,547 25,453 0 25,453 25,501 25,453 0 0 0

Traffic calming scheme - Meresborough Road 50,000 0 0 50,000 50,000 0 83,000 0 0 0

Road Speed Warning Signs 450,000 210,957 239,043 0 239,043 35,082 79,681 79,681 79,681 0

Roundabout & Road Improvements 150,000 138,609 11,391 0 11,391 0 11,391 0 0 0

CCTV - Rainham Rec, Peveral Green and Longford Court 53,694 15,051 38,643 0 38,643 4,596 38,643 0 0 0

CCTV - New Cameras, Upgrades Struct and Cabling 64,228 47,520 16,708 0 16,708 0 5,000 5,000 5,000 1,708

CCTV - Cuxton 22,000 15,250 6,750 0 6,750 0 6,750 0 0 0

CCTV - Chalk Pit Hill 15,000 807 14,193 0 14,193 0 14,193 0 0 0

CCTV - Parkwood Green 22,500 0 22,500 0 22,500 0 22,500 0 0 0

CCTV - Cliffe 10,000 0 10,000 0 10,000 0 10,000 0 0 0

CCTV - Cliffe Woods 10,000 0 10,000 0 10,000 0 0 0 0 0

Hoo Play Area 13,200 0 13,200 0 13,200 13,150 13,200 0 0 0

Adult Playground Rainham Rec 18,000 0 0 18,000 18,000 0 18,000 0 0 0

Albemarle Road Play Area 43,300 0 0 43,300 43,300 0 43,300 0 0 0

Princes Park Ball Court 110,000 0 0 110,000 110,000 0 110,000 0 0 0

Improvements to Gillingham High Street 50,000 25,160 24,840 0 24,840 0 24,840 0 0 0

Total RC & C 1,896,922 679,690 955,932 261,300 1,217,232 102,670 949,576 204,681 84,681 1,708

Rainham Youth Community Centre 100,000 0 100,000 0 100,000 90 100,000 0 0 0

Stoke School Pool 5,000 0 0 5,000 5,000 0 5,000 0 0 0

Total Children & Adults 105,000 0 100,000 5,000 105,000 90 105,000 0 0 0

3,576,728 679,690 1,122,038 1,775,000 2,897,038 102,760 1,754,382 1,079,681 84,681 1,708

Approved Spend Forecast for Later Years

Description Of Scheme Approved Gross Cost of Scheme Total Expenditure from date of adoption to 31 March 2009

2009/2010 Approved Programme

Page 1 of 1


	App 6 Figs

